
Warbleton Parish Council Meeting Calendar 2023-2024 

 

Full Council 

Day Date Time Venue 

Thursday 26 October 2023 7pm Dunn Village Hall 

Thursday 23 November 2023 7pm Dunn Village Hall 

Thursday 25 January 2023 7pm Dunn Village Hall 

Thursday 22 February 2023 7pm Dunn Village Hall 

Thursday  28 March 2023 7pm Bodle Street Village Hall 

Thursday 25 April 2023 7pm Bodle Street Village Hall 

Thursday 23 May 2023** 7pm Bodle Street Village Hall 

Thursday 27 June 2023 7pm Bodle Street Village Hall 

Thursday 25 July 2023 7pm Bodle Street Village Hall 

Thursday  26 September 2023 7pm Dunn Village Hall 

Thursday 24 October 2023 7pm Dunn Village Hall 

 

**Annual Meeting of Warbleton Parish Council 

 

 

Planning & Development Committee 

Day Date Time Venue 

Tuesday 24 October 2023 6.30pm Dunn Village Hall 

Tuesday 14 November 2023 6.30pm  Dunn Village Hall 

Tuesday 5 December 2023 6.30pm Dunn Village Hall 

Tuesday 9 January 2024 6.30pm Dunn Village Hall 

Tuesday 30 January 2024 6.30pm Dunn Village Hall 

Tuesday 20 February 2024 6.30pm Dunn Village Hall 

Tuesday 12 March 2024 6.30pm Dunn Village Hall 

Tuesday 2 April 2024 6.30pm Bodle Street Village Hall 

Tuesday 23 April 2024 6.30pm Bodle Street Village Hall 

Tuesday 14 May 2024 6.30pm Bodle Street Village Hall 

Tuesday 4 June 2024 6.30pm Bodle Street Village Hall 

Tuesday 25 June2024 6.30pm Bodle Street Village Hall 

Tuesday 16 July 2024 6.30pm Bodle Street Village Hall 

Tuesday 6 August 2024 6.30pm Bodle Street Village Hall 

Tuesday 27 August 2024 6.30pm Bodle Street Village Hall 

Tuesday 17 September 2024 6.30pm Bodle Street Village Hall 

Tuesday 8 October 2024 6.30pm Dunn Village Hall 

Tuesday 29 October 2024 6.30pm Dunn Village Hall 

 

Planning Meetings held at Dunn Village Hall will be in the small meeting room. 

Entrance and exit via the side door only 


